Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 6 July 2021 at 6:57 am.

Horse

Arkham Knight
Atlantic City
Axe

Bgjan Gold
Berdibek

Blazing Miss
Capannello
Danawi

Eelloh

Eureka
Fortification
Ghostly

Grey Missile
Happy Go Plucky
Hellenism

| Could Do Better
Invincible Lad
It's Kind Of Magic
Mangione

Date

7l
8 Jul
7l
6 Jul
8dul
7l
8dul
6 Jul
7l
6 Jul
6 Jul
7l
6 Jul
8Jul
7l
7l
7l
7l
6 Jul

Race

Sandown Hillside #8
Grafton #6

Grafton #7
Townsville #8
Grafton #7

Grafton #7

Grafton #8
Townsville #7

Eagle Farm #5
Gunnedah #5
Townsville #3
Kensington #6
Townsville #7
Grafton #7

Grafton #7

Eagle Farm #5
Sandown Hillside #6
Sandown Hillside #7
Ballarat Synthetic #5

Score/
Starts
10/6
2/1
712
2/1
5/3
715
4/3
4/2
211
3/3
211
2/1
712
8/3
4/2
2/11
171
2/11
2/1

Barrier

15
17
20
8
13
3
18
8
3
2
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-41.6
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Factor

8.3 14.7
37.6 -24.6
205

9.2

151 19
8.4 1.6
6.3 17.7
13.3 2.7
6.1 0.9
10.0 2.0
14.6

7.0 6.0
6.5 35
6.6

12.1 4.9
7.9

85 75
38

5.4 6.6
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Horse

Muswellbrook
Peppi La Few
Philosophy
Prospectus
Purrfect Deal
Redcore
Remlaps Gem
Removal

Saas Fee
Smashing
Southern Lad
Spencer
Theresabearinthere
ThisKid Rocks
Total Power
Usmanov
Windermere
Zac Attack

Date

6 Jdul
7l
8Jdul
7 ul
8Jul
8 Jul
8ul
8 Jul
7l
7l
7l
8 Jul
6 Jul
7l
8 Jul
7l
8 Jul
7l

Race

Ballarat Synthetic #5
Grafton #7
Kempton #2
Eagle Farm #5
Grafton #7
Grafton #8
Grafton #8
Grafton #8
Kensington #3
Belmont #4
Grafton #7
Grafton #7
Townsville #4
Bordertown #4
Happy Valley #9
Grafton #7
Grafton #7
Grafton #7

Score/
Starts
14/4
4/2
42
6/3
712
2/1
42
42
1
11
16/6
6/3
4/2
32
71
18/7
5/2

Barrier Fred
Factor
8 -2.8
17 0.2
8
1 27
6 -6.2
5 16
12 -4.7
9 -2.2
2 17
8 -1.9
4 -0.6
9 -3.1
8 -3.7
4 -17
3 15
11 -15
11 14
2 0.3

Months
Idle
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Value

9.8
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